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
house didn't completely succumb to the fire. This house will need a great deal of work
before the house is back in living condition. There is an alley on the back of the home. Gas
meter removed. Hard to see the building through all of the vegetation growing up over the
home. Additional Disclosures: 11; 5; 31; 36 (see key for full text)

Summer Tax Due: $450.78

770
WAUKONDA
AVE BENTON
HARBOR Ml

$2,393.36

6909

Parcel ID: 54-5070-0024-00-7; Legal Description: LOT 24 MC DONALD & PACKARDS
ADD TO CITY OF BENTON HARBOR Comments: This house sits on approximately 0.14
acres of land. The house was in the middle of being renovated. There is fresh construction
work all over the house. The basement is clean and dry. The furnace, water heater, electric
breaker box, and wires have all been harvested. It looks like they removed them to put
new appliances in but never got that far. There is a 100 amp breaker on the second floor.
Block foundation looks solid. Vinyl siding in fair shape a few spots that need repair. Mix of
wood and carpet floors. Three bedroom one bathroom on the second floor. Two bedroom
one bathroom on the main floor. Dual electric meters and dual gas meters both removed.
Some of the windows and doors have been boarded shut. This house has a lot of potential.
There wasn't much damage to the home. A small amount of mold in one of the bathrooms.
This would be a great purchase for someone looking to renovate. House is for the most
part cleaned out other then some construction debris. Enclosed side porch area.
Additional Disclosures: 18; 48; 32; 50 (see key for full text)

Summer Tax Due: $626.75

693 MAIDEN
LN BENTON
HARBOR Ml

$3,341.21

6918

Parcel ID: 58-0036-0264-00-9; Legal Description: THAT PT OF RR R/W KNOWN AS
CLARK EQUIP LEAD TRACK & IDENTIFIED AS A TRACK CONNECTING TO N LN OF LN CODE
5304 COM ON ELY LN OF DAYS ST & EXT NLY TO SLY LN OF RIVER ST ALL INDICATED BY

'PS' ON GRANTOR CASE PLAN NO 68710 EXC E1/2 OF LOTS 5 & 6 BLK | DAYS ADD EXC ANY
LAND WHICH MAY ALREADY BE IN GRANTEE'S NAME SUBJ TO PUBLIC RIGHTS & ANY
EASEMENTS OR AGREEMENTS OF RECORD OR OTHERWISE AFFECTING LAND CONVEYED
ALSO EXC THAT PT OF RR R/W LYING S OF JORDAN ST PER 1288/738 ALSO EXC FROM NW
COR SEC 36 T7S R18 W MEAS S89DEG50'E ON N LN SEC 586.81' TO POB TH S33DEG23'W
TO NLY LN RYNEARSON ST TH N63DEG35'W ON NLY R/W LN 44.02' TO WLY R/W LN

FORMER MCRR TH N33DEG17'E 24' TH N27DEG45'E 62.10' TH N33DEG17'E 117.5' ALL ON
WLY R/W LN TO N LN SEC TH S89DEG50'E ON N SEC LN 59.81 FT TO POB SECS 35 & 36
T7S R18W Comments: This vacant lot is approximately 1.11 acres of land. This is an odd
strip of land. It lies in between two rows of houses. It looks like it may have been platted to
be a road at one point but was never built. There is road access on Red Bud Trail as well
as Rynearson. Mostly forested. There is an open grassy section on the South portion of the
property. Terrain challenged in some areas. Additional Disclosures: 23 (see key for full
text)

Summer Tax Due: $348.49

301 SRED
BUD
BUCHANAN MI

$1,277.59

6920

Parcel ID: 58-2000-0053-00-8; Legal Description: LOT 15 BLK 3 ENGLISH & HOLMES
ADD TO CITY OF BUCHANAN INCL S1/2 OF VAC ALLEY N OF SD LOT PER 1176/86
Comments: This vacant lot is approximately 0.16 acres of land. Mostly open grassy lot.
There are a few trees. Some thick vegetation here and there but for the most part open.
Level ground. Low traffic area. Additional Disclosures: 23 (see key for full text)
Summer Tax Due: $37.38

403
ELIZABETH ST
BUCHANAN MI

$880.28




6921

Parcel ID: 58-2000-0167-00-3; Legal Description: LOT 22 BLK 7 ENGLISH & HOLMES
ADD TO CITY OF BUCHANAN Comments: This house sits on approximately 0.20 acres of
land. Unfortunately this house has suffered from a major fire. There is visible fire damage
on the exterior of the home. The fire stayed mostly in the main part of the home but there
is soot throughout the entire building including the garage. Lots of debris, garbage, and
furniture left behind. A handful of the windows have been broken and are now boarded up.
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